Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS50303421   page 1
September 2021
Top Product Features
	 Air-gap switch ensures no leakage current to load
	 Selectable built-in light level sensor
	 NEMA WD7 Guide robotic method utilized to verify coverage patterns

PS50303421   page 2
September 2021
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: ONW-P-1001-MV-W
One single gang wallplate included.
Catalog Number
Catalog Number Ratings Coverage Voltage Color
ONW-P-1001-MV- * (*-W, V, LA, G, B, R)
Incandescent: 0-800W @ 120V
Fluorescent: 0-1200W @ 120V
Fluorescent: 0-2700W @ 277V
Max Load/Relay
180°; 1000 sq. ft. 120/277 VAC, 50/60 Hz W=White, V=Ivory, LV=Light Almond, G=Gray, B=Black, R=Red
Notes
Not all colors are available in stock and some color options may have
extended lead times.
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: ONW-P-1001-347-W
One single gang wallplate included. Wallplate not included with 347 VAC Model.
Catalog Number
Catalog Number Ratings Coverage Voltage Color
ONW-P-1001-347- * (*-W, V, LA, G, B, R)
Incandescent: 0-1500W @ 347V
Fluorescent: 0-1500W @ 347V
Max Load/Relay
180°; 1000 sq. ft. 347 VAC, 50/60 Hz W=White, V=Ivory, LV=Light Almond, G=Gray, B=Black, R=Red